ut,
ere

ere

iird
fail
INB
r in
but
ges.
the
ame
host
ons,
ady
The
24,

7:00

Inter-Residence water-polo
nine teams remain in com
league is Harrison House, wi

pe

players in action
tition. Saint Tho
ith an unblemished 6-0 record.

at the Sir-Max Aitken Pool. Seven of the original
mas and Jones House have defaulted. Leading the

leblanc

INTER-CLASS

Inter-Class Hockey
January 12,1970

Eng. 4

Phy. Ed. 24
Bus. Admin. 3
STU 2
Forestry 3
Science

Eng. 3

Bus. Admin. 2

1
1

&UJO"JI'J\O\U‘:’J\

Black Division
Law 5
Eng. 5 5
Eng. 2 6
Biology 6
Phy. Ed. 1 6
STU 34 4
5

5

6

yo

[y

CoORBRUNOXPOO

Bus. Admin. 1
*Forestry 4
Forestry 2

(a) P.G.-& Facult

Red Division
Phys. Ed. 3
Forestry PG
Arts 34
Education
Science T
CECHE'3
STU 1

*Bus. Admin. 4 4
(A)Post Grad and Facu

R Y. R R  Realen

the play-offs.
*Defaulted from league

0
0
6

4
3
3
1
1

AhphOOA®

3

liy are
not cligible to participate in

Girls Intermural Sports

Snowbowl — Sunday, Jan. 18

— 1:30 p.m.

Hockey — Monday, Jan. 19

and 26 — 8:30 to 10:30

Badminton — Sunday, Jan. 25
2:3010 4:30

Basketball Monday,
February 2 9 to 10:30;
Wednesday, February 11 9
to 10:30; Tuesday, February
17 — 8 to 9:30; Tuesday,
February 24 — 8 to 9:30
Swimming Wednesday,
February 25 — 8 t0 9.

Inter-Class Hockey
January 18,1970

WHITE DIVISION
9:30 a.m. Phy. Educ. 24 vs
Bus. Admin. 2; 10:30 a.m.
Forestry 3 vs Engineers 4
11:30 a.m. Bus. Admin. 3 vs
Bus. Admin. 2.

BLACK DIVISION
4:30 p.m. Post Grad & Fac. vs
STU 34; 6:00 p.m. Forestry ¥
vs Eng. 5; 7:00 p.m. Engineers
7 vs Bus. Admin. 1; 8:00 p.m.

Law vs Biology; Bye: Phy.

Educ. 1.

International Star
Sparks Bloomers

Bloomer co-captain, Joyce
after

Douthwright, returned,

competing on the Canadian
National Basketball Team in
Cuba and Mexico in December,
to strengthen the Bloomers and
help them defend their Mount
Allison invitational title last

weekend.

In their first round of the
eight team tournament
whipped Mount St. Bernard This
102-32. In the semi-finals they
easily defeated the Moncton
Schooners 7148 and in the

St. John

Dathousie was the winner of

High scorers for UNB during
their three games Wwere Karen
Lee with 43 points and Joyce

Douthwright with 40 points.
Tournament  point

Douthwright 40,

schedule, their

Rloomers Leckie

the Consolation by defeating Carolyn Savoy respectively.

Mt. St. Bernard 52-49.

totals
were: Ginny Russell 23, Joyce
Leslie
Olmstead 27, Sandy Humes 30,
Lynn Kirk 7, Jean Jardine 125
Nancy Buzzell 19, Mary
UNB Campbell 16, Joan Smith 12.
weekend the Red
Bloomers travel to Mt. Allison
and St. F.X. in the first two o . Ac

games of the Intercollegiate selriveicseas 10?13&%?1‘::;5@ faculty.

Visit your Campusbank

January 25, 1970

BLACK DIVISION
9:30 a.m. Law vs Bus. Admin.
1: 10:30 am. Biology Vs
Engineers 35; 13307 aams
Engineers 2 vs STU 34.

WHITE DIVISION
1:00 p.m. Phy. Educ. 24 vs
Engineers 4; 2:00 p.m. STU 2
vs Bus. Admin. 2.

brunswickan, friday, january 16, 1970 11

Bowl Game Sunday

Women's intramurals are
trying something new this
coming weekend, an

Intec-faculty Snowbowl
Tournament.

Snowbowl is football in the
snow and instead of the usual
interhouse competition, teams
for the different faculties will
be playing. At least eleven
players per team are needad,
girls are asked to contact team
representatives if they want to
participate.

Teams and representatives
are: P.E. 1, Trudy MacLeod;
PE. 11, Mary Moseychuck:
P.E. 111, Gail Journeau; s o
IV. Lucy Graham; Nursing.
Gail Drake; Arts, Diane
Aitkens; Science, Judy
Marshall; St. Thomas, Jackie
Kingston.

The contest begins at 1:30
p.m. Sunday, January 18 and
will be held ‘in front of the
SUB behind MacKenzie and
Bridges House. 1f therc is no
snow, it will be held Sunday,
February 1 at the same time.

look for

JOCK TALK
by

JIM SIMONS

in this space next week

The results to date of the

inter-residence compelitions
are as follows:
3rd Floor L.D.H. 70 pts

Ist & 2nd Floor L.D.H. 55 pts

St. Thomas 25 pts.
Murray/Pond 15 pts
City 15 pts.
Maggie Jean 0 pts.

Rally
Winners

A crew of Larry Brown and
Alvin Ashfield won the Sports
Car Club “Snow Frolic™ rally
last week.

Driving a Cortina GT, Brown
and Ashfield finished with a
loss of 61 points, well ahead of
second place Ron Johnson and
Gary Larsen in a Volvo with
125 points. Gordon Pringle and
Leslic Fyffe. n a Volkswagen,
came third with 166.

Peter MacQuarrie and brnc
Emery, driving a VW fastback
were- the first novice finisher
They lost 402 points.

The 130-mile event was held
on roads in the Rusagonis area.
Fredericton Junction and
Harvey. Difficult  navigalion
took a heavy toll.

All but two crews finished
the course ODut scores Were

high.

Madam I'd like to give you your mon€y
but the Campusbank architect made a
slight error in wicket design.

True Chequing Accounts.

opponents

being coached by former Red
Langley and

Complete banking

University Campus Branch Main, Office

& Bank of Montreal

Canada's First Bank




